
24.06. - 02.07.2016 Ort: Im Hohen Rain 3, 72663 Großbettlingen - Germany

LM BaWü - Sportliche Flinte 2016
D.17 Selbstladeflinte 1

2.3.4

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Flumm, Frank 27538 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 3,10 3,24 3,84 5,09 3,94 6,96 26,16

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 3,68 3,71 3,29 4,64 4,19 8,73 28,25
2 Ambiel, Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 3,28 3,64 3,78 4,37 4,20 7,00 26,26
3 Meyer, Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 3,17 3,62 3,05 4,10 4,00 5,44 23,37
4 Ebel, Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 2,94 2,81 3,55 5,79 2,94 4,88 22,90
5 Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,43 2,52 3,03 4,03 3,53 4,60 20,15
6 Koser, Waldemar 27543 SLG SSG  "Bullets" e.V. 2,03 3,33 2,83 3,82 2,91 4,55 19,47
7 Strassner, Jochen 33384 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2,35 2,67 2,13 2,59 3,39 5,42 18,54
8 Pfäffle, Heinz Karl 32999 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2,45 2,93 3,90 3,39 2,26 3,07 18,00
9 Klee, Wolfgang 20020 SLG Uhlberg 1,84 2,47 2,43 3,40 2,60 4,43 17,16

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Holder, Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2,69 3,87 3,38 4,32 3,06 5,71 23,02
2 Sauter, Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,64 3,45 2,90 5,13 3,43 4,36 21,90
3 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2,14 4,41 2,69 3,87 2,79 3,68 19,59
4 Renz, Michael 33336 SLG RAG Stuttgart 2,37 2,71 2,51 3,30 2,80 4,46 18,15
5 Johann, Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,28 2,13 2,31 2,91 2,93 4,52 17,07
6 Lehmann, Ralf 44426 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,23 1,13 1,86 3,18 2,89 5,26 16,56
7 Mumme, Jörn 42475 SLG Jestetten 1,36 2,31 1,50 2,72 1,84 3,55 13,29
8 Kuhn, Holger 41817 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 0,26 1,34 2,47 1,99 3,04 3,55 12,64

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Martin, Paul D. 49852 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 3,11 2,99 3,56 3,73 2,85 4,55 20,80
2 Fezer, Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 1,97 2,02 2,61 3,58 2,44 4,18 16,79
3 Braun, Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1,67 2,65 2,16 2,50 2,26 4,50 15,73
4 Vollmer, Clemens 38927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1,15 2,82 0,61 1,79 1,59 3,18 11,14
5 Püttner, Christof 42927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 0,70 0,00 1,65 1,05 1,93 5,77 11,10

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Target Sindelfingen 1,86 1,16 2,00 2,48 2,25 4,42 14,17
2 Gutting, Thorsten 43064 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1,37 0,00 1,06 0,60 1,91 4,24 9,18
3 Lössl, Birgit 49763 SLG Target Sindelfingen 0,86 0,17 0,81 1,04 1,44 4,10 8,42



24.06. - 02.07.2016 Ort: Im Hohen Rain 3, 72663 Großbettlingen - Germany

LM BaWü - Sportliche Flinte 2016
Mannschaftswertung - D.17 Selbstladeflinte 1

2.3.4

Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz - 1 65,23
Ambiel, Patrick 47762 26,26
Braun, Christiane 42092 15,73
Johann, Sven 42091 17,07
Sauter, Christian 50600 21,90

2 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz - 2 62,86
Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 20,15
Flumm, Frank 27538 26,16
Gutting, Thorsten 43064 9,18
Lehmann, Ralf 44426 16,56

3 SLG Welzheimer Wald 59,91
Meyer, Ralf 27667 23,37
Pfäffle, Heinz Karl 32999 18,00
Strassner, Jochen 33384 18,54

4 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 56,45
Holder, Helmut 24619 23,02
Kuhn, Holger 41817 12,64
Martin, Paul D. 49852 20,80


